SHOW HUNTER COURSE DESIGNERS

NAME
Rose Thomson

Marilyn Thompson

Joan Couper
June Berrington
Debbie Fahy
Charelle Marshall
Lucy Maley
Jennie Pike

Clare Tibbs

Trudi Duncan
Tina Ware
Merran Hain
Kirsty Mackintosh
Sandy Richmond
Jane Fowler
Janet Morgan
Pauline Webby
Cathy Forde
Taylor Finlayson
Beth Lamb
Joanna Thomas

Emma Barker
Christine
Stevenson

Lewis McLellan
Holli Marshall
Taylar Morrison
Brett Dixon
Rosalie Haddock
Leigh Taylor
Marilyn Vincent
Christine Rowe
Jo Craddock
Emily Twort
Isobel Vokes
Sue Whiddett
Gail Goodwin
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2024 -25
AREA E-MAIL
Ashburton d.r.thomson@xtra.co.nz
Auckland marilyn.thompson@xtra.co.nz
Auckland joan.couper@xtra.co.nz
BOP jberrington@xtra.co.nz
BOP debbiefahy@xtra.co.nz
BOP charelle.marshall@hotmail.com
Canterbury kmaley@farmside.co.nz
Ashburton jennieht3@gmail.com
Canterbury tibbs.clare@gmail.com
C.D. trudianneduncan@gmail.com
C.D. JPWT@xtra.co.nz
Gisborne s _hain@xtra.co.nz
Gisborne kirsty.mackintosh@pb.co.nz
Gisborne s.richmond@gisborne.net
Marlborough fowlerjane26@gmail.com
Nelson janetmorgan53@gmail.com
Nelson paulinej.webby@gmail.com
N. Hawke's Bay seeforde@xtra.co.nz
Northland taylorfinlaysonequestrian@gmail.com
Northland malbethlamb@gmail.com
Northland da-jkthomas@xtra.co.nz
Otago nzemmabarker@icloud.com
Otago stevensonwhanau5@gmail.com
SCNO mclellanlj91@gmail.com
Taranaki hollimarshall@hotmail.com
Taranaki taylarmorrison@gmail.com
Waikato katdixon7@gmail.com
Waikato rosalie.haddock@gmail.com
Waikato Rnzp@xtra.co.nz
Waikato marilynvincent81 @gmail.com
Wairarapa rosewood.stud@xtra.co.nz
Waitemata jocraddock@xtra.co.nz
Waitemata emily.twort@gmail.com
Waitemata isobelvokes@gmail.com
Waitemata suewhiddett@xtra.co.nz
Wellington gabrielnzl@yahoo.com

PHONE

027 6964991
021 888022
027 4771646
027 5355102
027 2003195
027 2735598
021 2789468
027 3934678
027 7054492
027 2580026
027 4432065
027 4526096
027 4670012
06 9291533
021 1780232
027 2682115
0211757829
027 3195866
027 6255387
021 322780
027 2513452
021 375568

021 1828099
021 446161

027 3057137
027 8682282
021 1243013
027 6610619
027 2733569
027 2778463
022 3233947
021 447739

021 2936258
021 5455959
021 1267886
021 2126558

AWARD
EXPIRY

17 09 2026
14 09 2025
17 09 2026
17 09 2026
04 08 2025
08 09 2025
17 09 2026
17 09 2026
14 09 2025
14 09 2025
08 09 2025
04 08 2025
17 09 2026
04 08 2025
04 08 2025
17 09 2026
17 09 2026
04 08 2025
17 09 2026
14 09 2025
14 09 2025
17 09 2026

14 09 2025
04 08 2025
17 09 2026
17 09 2026
17 09 2026
04 08 2025
17 09 2026
17 09 2026
14 09 2025
08 09 2025
17 09 2026
17 09 2026
14 09 2026
17 09 2026

LEVEL
L2
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
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L1
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L1
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L1
L2
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